DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 251.16

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 287.04

VALUE SURCHARGE 50.08

OTHER CHARGES 55.00

DOOR COLLECTION 250.00

DOOR DELIVERY 495.00

DISCOUNT -1004.64

TOTAL FREIGHT 2176.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 391.68

GRAND TOTAL 2568.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Five Hundred Sixty Eight   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

POLUR (PLU)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. 1197/2025-26 VALUE 100160.00

E-Waybill No 162311038706

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :